

www.SerramentiCE.it service activation request form

| Company Name: | |
|--|--|
| Address: | |
| Postcode: Town/City: | County/Country: |
| We hereby request activation of the Free version of the doors and windows service | |
| www.serramentice.it Terms of Service | |
| These Terms of Service govern access to and use of developed by FST srl and also its content (all the information, te by SerramentiCE and the files) and Services. These Terms of Liab parties, granting FST srl the right to modify, suspend or termina services. | xt, graphics or other materials created and/or provided ility limit SerramentiCE's service and obligations to third |
| Access to and use of the Website, content, files and/or Terms of Service. By accessing or using the Website, content, file Terms of Service. USE OF THE WEBSITE, content, files and/or SERVICE. IF THE USER DOES NOT ACCEPT THESE TERMS OF SERVICES may NOT be accessed or used. If the User accepts the declares and certifies that he/she is authorised by the company to shall apply. | es and/or services, the User agrees to be bound by the services requires ACCEPTANCE OF THESE TERMS OF ERVICE in their entirety, the Website, content, files or ne Terms of Service on behalf of a company, the User |
| FST srl offers all customers who have purchased the "Contract a FREE account that allows them to store a limited customers can sign up for a Premium paid account, which allow Website. FST srl reserves the right to suspend the service and/or at any time, with or without notice. | amount of data (1Gb) on the Website. Alternatively, s them to store a limited amount of data (5Gb) on the |
| Consent to access the Data published by the User - Using allows SerramentiCE to access and provide the User with type con | |
| Limitation on files uploaded by the User - Only files gen ProF2 may be uploaded to the Website. It is prohibited to use generated through ProF2 or upload files without using ProF2. | |
| Limitation of Liability - FST srl shall make every effort to intended Terms of Use. FST srl shall not be held liable for the sinterruptions nor for termination or modification of the service unauthorised access to data or for data not corresponding regulations. | torage and availability of data, neither for momentary and its Terms. FST srl shall not be held liable for |
| Obligations of Users - Users undertake to safeguard with login information to the reserved area of the Website. | due diligence and not to disclose to third parties their |
| I declare that I have read and accepted the above To | erms and Conditions. |
| | |
| | |
| | |



stamp and signature